Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.48
2:18.44
2:19.19
2:27.08
2:27.56
2:29.56
2:30.17
2:32.48
2:43.58
2:45.63
2:49.41
2:52.32
2:56.46
2:59.77
3:01.64
3:02.88
3:04.85
3:05.50
3:05.75
3:13.03

3:17.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.44

2:16.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
496
488
414
410
393
389
371
301
289

257
239
226

205
183
171

WA Pts

496
518

Round

I m =m I

m M

I I T

Round

H
F

Date

18/11/18
29/06/19
07/10/18
10/02/18
19/11/17
25/06/17
11/02/17
04/12/16
31/01/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
19/04/15
23/11/14
18/01/15
02/11/14
06/12/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
24111113

Date

29/06/19
18/11/18

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Maxwell October Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Venue

Surrey SP
Herts Sports Village
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Barnet
Surrey
Cambridge
Northolt
Windsor
Hendon
Northolt
Maidenhead
Guildford
Ealing
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Venue

Herts Sports Village
Surrey SP

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 2

2
Ealing 3

4
Ealing 2
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2

Wycombe Dist 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.19
2:27.08
2:27.56
2:29.56
2:30.17
2:32.48
2:43.58
2:45.63
2:49.41
2:52.32
2:59.77
3:02.88
2:56.46
3:01.64
3:04.85
3:05.75
3:05.50
3:13.03

3:17.32

Copyright 2024

414
410
393
389
371
301
289
271
257
226
215
239

208
205
206
183
171

m m I I

T

07/10/18
10/02/18
19/11/17
25/06/17
11/02/17
04/12/16
31/01/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
19/04/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
02/11/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
24/11113

Maxwell October Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Barnet
Surrey
Cambridge
Northolt
Hendon
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Guildford
Maidenhead
Ealing
Windsor

Windsor

Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Ealing

Ealing

Ealing

Ealing

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



