Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.48	518	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:18.44	496	Н	29/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:19.19	488	F	07/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:27.08	414	F	10/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:27.56	410	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Maxwell	2
2:29.56	393	F	25/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:30.17	389	F	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:32.48	371	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:43.58	301	F	31/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:45.63	289	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
2:49.41	271	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:52.32	257	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
2:56.46	239	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:59.77	226	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Ealing	2
3:01.64	219	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:02.88	215	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:04.85	208	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
3:05.50	206	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:05.75	205	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:13.03	183	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
3:17.32	171	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.44	496	Н	29/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:16.48 Copyright 2024	518 4	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.19	488	F	07/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:27.08	414	F	10/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:27.56	410	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Maxwell	2
2:29.56	393	F	25/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:30.17	389	F	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:32.48	371	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:43.58	301	F	31/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:45.63	289	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
2:49.41	271	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:52.32	257	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
2:59.77	226	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Ealing	2
3:02.88	215	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:56.46	239	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:01.64	219	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:04.85	208	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
3:05.75	205	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:05.50	206	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:13.03	183	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
3:17.32	171	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS